
Mon 10 Sep Harlan Kerr
Follow Your Neighbor & 1/4 Tag Variations
Chain Reaction including Left

Mon 17 Sep Kurt Gollhardt
Crossfire Variations
Split Counter Rotate APD

Mon 1 Oct Kurt Gollhardt
Relay the Deucey Variations
All 8 & All 4 APD

Mon   8 Oct Harlan Kerr
Peel Off Variations
Peel and Trail Variations

Mon 15 Oct Kurt Gollhardt
Peel the Top Variations
Split Transfer APD

Mon 29 Oct Kurt Gollhardt
Rolls and T-Bones at Plus
Rolls and T-Bones at Advanced

Mon 5 Nov Kurt Gollhardt
Spin Chain and Exchange the Gears
Motivate Variations

Mon 12 Nov Harlan Kerr
Load the Boat Variations
Switch the Wave to Diamond or Hourglass

Mon 19 Nov Kurt Gollhardt
Fan the Top, Chase Right, Acey-Deucey
Reverse Swap Around, Square Chain Thru

 Mon 3 Dec Kurt Gollhardt
Bringing it All Together - integrating past 
weeks learning for skillful dancing

Mon 10 Dec Harlan Kerr
Bringing it All Together - integrating past 
weeks learning for skillful dancing

Mon 17 Dec Kurt Gollhardt
Bringing it All Together - integrating past 
weeks learning for skillful dancing

7:30pm - 9:30pm
501 Castro St, San Francisco, California

In the upstairs meeting room
$5 suggested donation
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An In-Depth Look at Plus and Advanced!


